
2021 
MOTLEY COUNTY ADOPTED HOLIDAYS 

Name of Holiday 
	

Dates 
	

Number of Days 

NEW YEAR DAY 

PRESIDENT'S DAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

MEMORIAL DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

LABOR DAY 

COLUMBUS DAY 

VETERANS DAY 

THANKSGIVING 

CHRISTMAS  

January 1St (Friday) 

February 15th  (Monday) 

April 2nd 	(Friday) 

May 31" 	(Monday) 

July 5th 	(Monday) 

September 6th  (Monday) 

October 11th (Monday) 

November 1 11h  (Thursday) 

November 25th & 26th 

Thursday & Friday 

December 24th  (Friday) 

I 

1 

1 

I 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

11 TOTAL DAYS 
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